1/15/23, 6:13 PM

Race Date : 15-01-2023

Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MMB

Report Date : 15-01-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

1 3 7-2-1-9
2 5 4-1-2-5
3 5 3-5-8-2
4 1 1-5-3-13
5 1 7-6-4-1
6 5 5-1-3-4
7 2 2-4-1-6
8 4 4-1-7-6
9 3 6-9-7-3
10 12 4-5-9-8
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP2
JKP1
JKP2

WINNER

7





